SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 epson.com/financial
Simplified driverless setup — driverless Web API for easy setup,
maintenance and future-proofing
Multi-interface support — Ethernet, optional Wi-Fi® and Ethernet
over USB connectivity, designed for both Windows® and macOS®
Quick scanning — available in 30 dpm and 60 dpm configurations
Easily identify error checks — two-pocket exit automatically

End-of-life options available1
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner2
Ordering Information
Epson S1000II-NW, Windows, 30 dpm	 A41CL16021
Epson S1000II-NW, Windows, 60 dpm	 A41CL16022
Epson S1000II-NW, macOS, 30 dpm	 A41CL16031
Epson S1000II-NW, macOS, 60 dpm	 A41CL16032
Limited Warranty
2-year limited warranty in the U.S. and Canada; optional extended
service plans available
Epson Preferred Plus™ Extended Service Plans3